SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, HYDERABAD

REVISED INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF LECTURER ISLAMIAT (BPS-17)
(MALE/FEMALE) IN COLLEGE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2024/639

Dated: 19.11.2024

NO. OF ADV NO & RESULT OF WRITTEN
DATE DRY e SUBJECT CANDIDATES PART PRESS RELEASE NO.
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
Islamiat (BPS-17) Female
. (R+U=T)
18.11.2024 Monday 10:00 A.M 1. Gen: Merit —— 25+17=42 32
2. Disable Quota-- 01+01=02
19.11.2024 Tuesday --DO-- -DO-- 30
20.11.2024 Wednesday --DO-- --DO-- 30
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
Islamiat (BPS-17) Male
. R+U=T)
21.11.2024 Thursday 10:00 A.M 1. Gen: Merit —— 37424=61 29
2. Disable Quota-- 02+01=03
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD
Islamiat (BPS-17) Male (i) Adv No. 05/2023
. (R+U=T)
25.11.2024 Monday 10:00 AM 1. Gen: Merit —— 37+24=61 25 (ii) PSC/EXAM:(S.5)2024/667
2. Disable Quota-- 02+01=03 Dated: 15.07.2024
26.11.2024 Tuesday --DO-- -DO-- 25
27.11.2024 Wednesday --DO-- --DO-- 25
COMMITTEE @ KARACHI
Islamiat (BPS-17) Female
. (R+U=T)
28.11.2024 Thursday 10:00 A.M 1. Gen: Merit —— 25+17=42 25
2. Disable Quota-- 01+01=02
29.11.2024 Friday --DO-- --DO-- 25
--DO-- 10
Islamiat (BPS-17) Male
02.12.2024 Monday --DO-- (R+U=T) 20

1. Gen: Merit ---—-- 37+24=61
2. Disable Quota-- 02+01=03

10f2

CamScanner


https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

SINDH PUBLIC SERVICE COMM

REVISED INTERVIEW PROGRAMME FOR THE POST OF LECTURER ISLAMIAT (BPS-17)
(MALE/FEMALE) IN COLLEGE EDUCATION DEPARTMENT, GOVERNMENT OF SINDH.

NO.PSC/EXAM(S.S)/2024/639

ISSION, HYDERABAD

Dated: 19.11.2024

NO. OF ADV NO & RESULT OF WRITTEN
TS J ponnid I i ] sisicmiesid CANDIDATES PART PRESS RELEASE NO.
COMMITTEE @ HYDERABAD () Adv No. 05/2023

Islamiat (BPS-17) Male
(R+U=T)

03.12.2024 Tuesday 10:00 AM | et coeee 37424261 15 0 PSCIEXA:;(:;S)ZOZAI“?
2. Disable Quota-- 02+01=03 - - I
SPYAW,
[ 5™ S EESCPNN
ASSTT: CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS-

(%1 CamScanner



https://v3.camscanner.com/user/download

